AWARD POINTS USING ‘MNSCHA POINTS TABLFE’

This setting will award points to each rider on the top teams in the final class standings, based
on the total number of teams in the class. One point and one winning place will be added for
every 5 (or part of 5) teams in the class, as shown in the table below.

Number of
Teams

15t

znd

3rd

,_-1th

5th

Eth

?th

Sth

gth

1.Dth

2-5

6-10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31-35

36-40

41-45

W00 |~ | |W |k

46-50

=
o

W |00 |~ | |5 (WM | =

W || AW

N R W N

h || B (WM

N (b2 | =

W=

And so on

Example:

If there are 112 teams in the class, you divide by 5 to find the number of points and places to be
awarded. In this case, 112 divided by 5 equals 22.4, which gets rounded up, so 23 points will be
awarded to each rider on the 1% place team, 22 points will be awarded to each rider on the 2"

place team, and so on up until the 23" place team.




