AWARD POINTS USING 'MNSCHA POINTS TABLE'

This setting will award points to each rider on the top teams in the final class standings, based on the total number of teams in the class. One point and one winning place will be added for every 5 (or part of 5) teams in the class, as shown in the table below.

Number of	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th	9 th	10 th
Teams										
2-5	1									
6-10	2	1								
11-15	3	2	1							
16-20	4	3	2	1						
21-25	5	4	3	2	1					
26-30	6	5	4	3	2	1				
31-35	7	6	5	4	3	2	1			
36-40	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1		
41-45	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	
46-50	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
And so on										

Example:

If there are 112 teams in the class, you divide by 5 to find the number of points and places to be awarded. In this case, 112 divided by 5 equals 22.4, which gets rounded up, so 23 points will be awarded to each rider on the 1st place team, 22 points will be awarded to each rider on the 2nd place team, and so on up until the 23rd place team.